

b

C.A.No. 9195-9196 OF 2003  
ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 15-18 in Civil Appeal No.9195-9196/2003

M.K. MODI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.K. MODI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 06/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. adv.

ApplicantMr. Man Mohan, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Bharti Badesra, Adv.

Ms. Rupa Barmola, Adv.

for M/s. O.P. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

Ms. Roopali Singh, adv.

Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V. Sheshagiri, Adv.

Ms.Shiraz C. Patodia, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mrs.Upasana Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, adv.

Mr. K.B.Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Ms. S.S. Ray,Adv.

Ms.Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, adv.

Ms.Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

..2/-

- 2 -

Mr. AtulY. Chitale, adv.

Mrs. Suchitra A. Chitale, Adv.

Mr.Ray Vikram Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications for orders after service is complete.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master  
Court Master