

ã

C.A.No. 9195-9196 OF 2003
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 15-18 in Civil Appeal Nos.9195-9196/2003

M.K. MODI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.K. MODI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and permission to file supplementary affidavit and office report)

Date : 31/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/Mr. Man Mohan, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s)Ms. Bharti Badesra, Adv.
Ms. Rupa Barmala, Adv.
for M/s. O.P. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. K B Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Ms. Tina Anand, Adv. (for IFCI)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As. are allowed.

List the appeals for final hearing after summer vacation.

On prayer made by the learned senior counsel for respondent No.1, liberty is allowed to file a n additional affidavit within two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER