

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9195-9196/2003

M.K. MODI  
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

K.K. MODI & ORS.  
t(s)

Responden

(With appl(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record and to file counter affidavit, directions, intervention/impleadment and modification)

With  
CA Nos. 9197-9198/2003

Date: 20/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Bharti Badesra, Adv.  
Ms. Rupa Barmala, Adv. for  
M/s. O.P. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. S. Bardhan, Adv.  
Ms. Shobha, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.  
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.  
Mr. RajanNarain, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. V. Sheshagiri, Adv.  
Ms. Pia Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. K.B. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be listed on 26th July, 2005.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master