

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.9195-9196 OF 2003

M.K. MODI
Appellant (s)

Appellant

VERSUS

K.K. MODI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record, directions, impleading party, modification, permission to file counter affidavit, permission to file rejoinder affidavit, deletion of the name of Respondent No.3, permission to file supplementary affidavit and office report)

With Civil Appeal Nos.9197-9198 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 27/09/2005 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Roopa Barmola, Adv.

for M/s. O.P. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

