

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 33-34/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9195-9196 OF 2003

M.K. MODI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.K. MODI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions, impleadment and permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 29/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manmohan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Jha, Adv.

Ms. Bharti Badesra, Adv. for

M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. V. Sheshagiri, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia ,Adv

Ms. Rakhi Ray ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Mr. A.Y. Chitale, Adv.

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv

Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Madhup Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mrs. Anu Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. K.B.Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Gaurag Singh, Adv. for

Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

For impleading party

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

UPSIDC

Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed in the first week of November, 2006.

In the meantime, High Court is requested to proceed with the matter and try to dispose it of.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master